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POWIERZCHNIA MIESZKANIA 

68.58m²
BUDYNEK NR 1 - MIESZKANIE NR 13

ZESTAWIENIE POWIERZCHNI

Nr Nazwa pom. Powierzchnia      
[m²]

13.01 KOMUNIKACJA 10.35
13.02 POKÓJ Z ANEKSEM KUCH. 27.40
13.03 ŁAZIENKA 6.04
13.04 POKÓJ 11.02
13.05 SYPIALNIA 13.77

SUMA 68.58

1/13 
NR BUD. / NR LOK.

2

1

LOKALIZACJA BUDYNKU 
NA OSIEDLU

LOKALIZACJA MIESZKANIA 
W BUDYNKU
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2
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467
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332 126 152
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13.05
13.77 m²
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